Donations Report
1/1/2021 - 3/31/2021

Summary Breakdown

Location Item Code

In-house DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000 (GET TIPPED)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (SN)

WebLicense/  DONATION U-10,000
Donation DONATION U-10,000 (GET TIPPED)

DONATION U-10,000 (HELPHEART)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE SAV)

Total

Item Name
DONATION UNDER $10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
In-house Subtotal
DONATION UNDER $10,000 (GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000 (GET TIPPED)
DONATION UNDER $10,000 (HELPING HEARTS)
DONATION UNDER $10,000 (LIFE SAVING)
WebLicense/ Donation Subtotal

GENERAL)
GET TIPPED)
LIFE SAVING)
SPAY NEUTER)

~ o~~~

P AP DD PP PP P
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Total Amount
20.00

110.00
5,958.01
1,290.50
7,378.51
1,481.00
10.00

747.00
948.00
3,186.00

10,564

|

See Second Page for Detail Breakdown.

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM



Detailed Breakdown 1/1/2021 - 3/31/2021

Location
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house
In-house

In-house

Transaction Type

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

Item Code

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000 (GET
TIPPED)

DONATION U-10,000 (GET
TIPPED)

DONATION U-10,000 (GET
TIPPED)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

Item Name

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GET TIPPED)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GET TIPPED)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GET TIPPED)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

Amount

Recieved
$5

$5
$10
$40
$20
$50
$

$20

=

0

$20
$200
$55

$20
$50

$20
$20
$20
$50
$40
$30
$15
$50

$100

Transaction Date
2/23/2021 2:11:50 PM
3/2/2021 5:10:15 PM
3/10/2021 3:22:56 PM
1/2/2021 2:13:24 PM
1/2/2021 4:28:12 PM
1/2/2021 4:32:44 PM
1/2/2021 12:59:49 PM
1/2/2021 4:34:58 PM
1/2/2021 6:10:44 PM
1/2/2021 6:14:05 PM
1/3/2021 4:27:52 PM

1/3/2021 4:56:34 PM
1/5/2021 6:15:04 PM

1/6/2021 6:06:55 PM
1/6/2021 6:10:00 PM
1/6/2021 6:10:11 PM
1/6/2021 6:13:43 PM
1/6/2021 6:15:13 PM
1/7/12021 2:38:47 PM
1/7/12021 2:40:37 PM
1/8/2021 2:44:29 PM

1/8/2021 5:45:57 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

Person ID Paid By
P0665849 DANIELLE FEUER
P0461015 LAUREN LARVENZ
P0629201 SHIRLEY CHERELUS
P0930415 SUSAN OBRIEN
P0068515 MARY MULCAHY
P1013065 MOUSSA BOUCEKKINE
P0036683 LYNN HODOWAL
P1012986 DONNLEVI WALKER
P0251369 ANDREA RULKA
P0457172 DENISE ROUAH
P0710728 ARLENE MONTANEZ

P1013123 KERBY COLLINS
P1013416 SHANNON VALDES

P0786257 VICKY RIVERA
P0732053 ALYSHA BOLANOS
P1013583 PAULA D AMORE
P1013530 PETER MAERZ
P0042811 SHULA RANEY
P1013625 SHAN ROBISON
P1013640 TAYLOR GOMEZ
P1013726 ANASTASIA SAMOYLOVA

P1013454 BAILEY FLYNN
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Address

1780 NW 104 AV PLANTATION FL
33322

10369 NW 29 ST CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065

10010 LOQUAT ST MIRAMAR FL
33025

3241 NW 73 TER HOLLYWOOD FL
33024

10931 NW 18 ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

998 NW 15 AV BOCA RATON FL
33486

2770 NE 48 CT LIGHTHOUSE POINT
FL 33064

975 NW 126 AV CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33071

6362 NW 40 AV COCONUT CREEK
FL 33073

3508 SW NATURA BLVD 304
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33441
18990 NW 19 ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33029

41 NW 16 AV MIAMI FL 33125

12521 SW 104 TER MIAMI FL 33186

2030 NW 98 WY PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33024

8027 NW 100 DR TAMARAC FL
33321

5325 GRAND BANKS GREEN
ACRES FL 33463

3850 WASHINGTON ST 511
HOLLYWOOD FL 33021

1515 S ANDREWS AV 789 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33316

679 SW 3 AV POMPANO BEACH FL
33060

12000 LAKE CYPRESS CIR A201
ORLANDO FL 33828

6767 COLLINS AV 802 MIAMI
BEACH FL 33141

408 NE 6 ST 216 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33304



In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house
In-house

In-house
In-house

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION UNDER $10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

$5
$50

$30
$20
$100
$100
$100
$20
$100
$1
$100

$5
$20

$40
$20

$40
$20

$15
$70
$10

$8
$20

$7
$50
$100

$15
$200

1/9/2021 12:10:46 PM
1/9/2021 12:58:03 PM

1/9/2021 1:24:16 PM

1/9/2021 3:03:13 PM

1/9/2021 4:11:48 PM

1/9/2021 5:59:37 PM

1/10/2021 4:44:11 PM

1/10/2021 5:23:35 PM

1/11/2021 6:25:56 PM

1/11/2021 6:37:37 PM

1/12/2021 10:37:16 AM

1/12/2021 4:02:23 PM
1/12/2021 4:31:27 PM

1/12/2021 4:39:58 PM

1/12/2021 6:00:19 PM

1/12/2021 6:19:48 PM
1/13/2021 2:58:09 PM

1/13/2021 5:06:07 PM

1/13/2021 5:06:59 PM

1/13/2021 5:57:28 PM

1/14/2021 5:32:13 PM

1/15/2021 11:59:08 AM

1/15/2021 12:11:53 PM
1/16/2021 2:08:30 PM
1/16/2021 2:10:02 PM

1/16/2021 2:10:53 PM
1/16/2021 5:38:14 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0387615
P0128552

P0129929

P1013804

P1013812

P1013820

P1013804

P0951574

P0235514

P0235514

P0770088

P0925417
P0556493

P1013983

P1013809

P0978408
P1014074

P0014584

P1014127

P0880956

P0800109

P1014250

P0925417
P0331021
P1014400

P0331021
P0320138

FELICIA HART
DAVID LABER

YOLANDA MARIANI

WILLIAM WENBERG JR

ERICK DUARTE

ANDREA FARFAN

WILLIAM WENBERG JR

SHANEATRA JAMES

ELLEN M ONEILL

ELLEN M ONEILL

PATRICK REEDER

ANONYMOUS DONATIONS
SUZANNE HICKS

LISA GOLD

JOUDAIN ELLIS

NICK CARDULLO
VLAD MACOVEI

RUTH SAVITT

SVETLANA SELIVANOVA

MARY GAY

ACARD MAIN FACILITY

MARIA ALMAGUER

GONZALEZ
ANONYMOUS DONATIONS

JAMES ROSE
JOHN SERDENES

JAMES ROSE
TRUMANE J ROPOS
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281 SW 7 ST 1 DANIA FL 33004

3904 NW 21 CT COCONUT CREEK
FL 33066

1870 SW 39 ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33315

9881 E BAY HARBOR DR 4E BAY
HARBOUR ISLAND FL 33154

10035 LITTLE RIVER DR MIAMI FL
33147

136 RIVERA CIR WESTON FL 33326

9881 E BAY HARBOR DR 4E BAY
HARBOUR ISLAND FL 33154

2120 NW 28 AV FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33311

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

1308 CITRUS ISLE FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33315

00 FL

1103 WAVERLY RD FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

1111 DUNCAN CIR 103 PALM
BEACH GARDENS FL 33418
5181 MEADOW OAKS DR
COCONUT CREEK FL 33073
8581 SW 19 ST DAVIE FL 33324

500 N ANDREWS AV 226 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

7113 NW 107 AV TAMARAC FL
33321

137 GOLDEN ISLES DR 1412
HALLANDALE FL 33009

1990 HOLLOW TRL DEERFIELD
BEACH FL 33442

2400 SW 42 ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

8050 NW MIAMI CT LOT F209 MIAMI
FL 33150

00 FL

221 SW 6 ST DANIA FL 33004

1811 SABAL PALM DR 308 DAVIE
FL 33324
221 SW 6 ST DANIA FL 33004

5000 N OCEAN BLVD 1202 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33308



In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Void
Payment Post
Payment Void
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

$20
$50
$15

$40

$100
$50
$55
$20
$50
$50
$50
$178
$100
$26
$40

$75

1/16/2021 5:43:36 PM

1/16/2021 5:46:06 PM

1/17/2021 4:05:35 PM

1/17/2021 4:53:45 PM

1/17/2021 5:02:06 PM

1/21/2021 12:12:25 PM

1/21/2021 2:05:55 PM

1/21/2021 3:11:49 PM

1/22/2021 5:18:05 PM

1/22/2021 6:19:35 PM

1/22/2021 6:19:35 PM

1/22/2021 6:20:26 PM

1/22/2021 6:20:26 PM

1/23/2021 12:22:47 PM

1/23/2021 12:36:48 PM

1/24/2021 5:56:11 PM

1/26/2021 1:41:17 PM

1/27/2021 1:24:58 PM

1/27/2021 6:07:01 PM

1/29/2021 5:07:15 PM

1/29/2021 5:27:59 PM

1/30/2021 11:54:54 AM

1/30/2021 11:56:24 AM

1/30/2021 4:52:32 PM

1/31/2021 1:25:31 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P1012501

P1013860

P1014449

P0984443

P0952915

P0950914

P0693606

P1014399

P0871078

P0235514

P0235514

P0235514

P0235514

P1014955

P0929533

P1014989

P1015247

P1015312

P1014982

P0734192

P0954485

P0746662

P1015487

P1015314

P0598265

ATHENIA HUNT

JOHN ACOSTA

LAURA LENDOF

GLORIA MOLINA

DANIELA ALONSO

PETFINDER FOUNDATION

RAINELDA QUILES

MICHAEL BALDWIN

MICHAEL ROUSSELL

ELLEN M ONEILL

ELLEN M ONEILL

ELLEN M ONEILL

ELLEN M ONEILL

CONI WEBER

MICHAEL SHADE

KASANDRA MCROBERTS

NINA CARDENAS

VALENTYN BOROVYK

ANGELICA MURGA

ELIZABETH BLUME

GOODIE GALLERYS CORP

JOSEPH FARONE

ANA ROMAN

TYLER STARKWEATHER

TIMOTHY CAMPBELL
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2014 NW 60 AV LAUDERHILL FL
33313

3621 THOMAS ST HOLLYWOOD FL
33021

2400 SW 58 MNR 4 DANIA FL 33312

2551 N ROCK ISLAND RD 105
MARGATE FL 33063

3030 E SIGNATURE DR 804 DAVIE
FL 33314

4729 E SUNRISE DR #119 TUCSON
AZ 85718

2875 SW 127 WY MIRAMAR FL
33027

13434 NW 10 ST SUNRISE FL 33323

3800 OAKS CLUB HOUSE DR
POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

6107 MYRTLE DR PORT ST. LUCIE
FL 34982

8924 NW 194 TER HIALEAH FL
33018

2119 CENTRAL NEBRASKA CITY
NE 68110

9157 W SUNRISE BLVD
PLANTATION FL 33322

5820 MCKINLEY ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

336 MERIDIAN AV MIAMI BEACH FL
33139

1201 COONTIE CT FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

1208 CORDOVA ST MIAMI FL 33134

325 NE 28 ST WILTON MANORS FL
33334

11191 NW 35 PL W CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33065

1820 SW 65 AV N LAUDERDALE FL
33068

570 JEFFERSON DR 106
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442



In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

$20

$100
$2

$20

$150
$10

$25
$10

$60
$50

$50

$50
$20

$50
$10
$20
$20
$100
$50

$20
$300

$5
$50
$15

$50
$10

$40

2/2/2021 12:19:49 PM

2/2/2021 1:31:24 PM
2/2/2021 6:02:00 PM

2/3/2021 12:43:55 PM

2/3/2021 4:07:07 PM
2/3/2021 4:59:41 PM

2/4/2021 11:56:03 AM

2/4/2021 12:18:06 PM

2/5/2021 11:35:16 AM
2/6/2021 1:05:28 PM

2/6/2021 4:30:52 PM

2/7/2021 10:35:09 AM
2/7/2021 4:27:23 PM

2/9/2021 1:55:06 PM

2/9/2021 1:55:47 PM

2/11/2021 5:45:37 PM

2/11/2021 5:49:10 PM

2/12/2021 4:35:27 PM

2/12/2021 4:36:59 PM

2/12/2021 6:09:23 PM
2/13/2021 11:41:01 AM

2/13/2021 11:55:49 AM

2/14/2021 12:46:59 PM

2/16/2021 3:14:53 PM

2/16/2021 6:12:14 PM
2/16/2021 6:14:45 PM

2/17/2021 4:11:43 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0001770

P0955744
P1015583

P0023700

P0506350
P1015802

P0591943

P1015796

P1015727
P1016122

P1015721

P0925417
P0283837

P1016551

P1016551

P1016520

P1016522

P1016516

P1017123

P1017181
P0303490

P0881781

P0972784

P0014584

P0821459
P1017281

P1017607

HELGA LAYUN

LANI GULUK
LINDSEY SHEDIO

ANNA KARDEN

ANA AGRUSA
NAYDA MARTINEZ

MARGARET HERGET

SHAQWANA DANIELS

AMANDA RUSH
STEPHANIE BENJAMIN

HAYLEY BROWDY

ANONYMOUS DONATIONS

BARRY BALLESTER

LISA POSSANZA

LISA POSSANZA

MAGDALA CANAL

ALEXA FRANCIS

ARMANI TEAGUE

PATRIA REYES

JEROME TABURET
EDWIN MURDOCK

LEONOR MARQUEZ

JUAN CARLOS PEREZ

RUTH SAVITT

MARY ABEL
LUCAS RAUSCH

SAVITREE AMACHEE
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4049 SW 5 ST PLANTATION FL
33317
430 SE 3 TER DANIA FL 33004

501 SE 2 ST 1539 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301
8403 NW 80 CT TAMARAC FL 33321

5881 BRISTOL LN DAVIE FL 33331

341 SW 54 AV PLANTATION FL
33317

712 SW 15 AV 7 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

1708 NW 9 AV B FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33311

1370 NE 200 TER MIAMI FL 33179

12017 NE 12 AV BISCAYNE PARK
FL 33161

1501 E BROWARD BLVD 704 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

00 FL

3480 SW 14 ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

8646 TOURMALINE BLVD
BOYNTON BEACH FL 33472
8646 TOURMALINE BLVD
BOYNTON BEACH FL 33472
12048 SW 12 ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33025

6405 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD
LAUDERHILL FL 33313

6621 SW 20 ST MIRAMAR FL 33023

2690 W 76 ST 214 HIALEAH FL
33016
51 SW 11 ST MIAMI FL 33130

892 SUNFLOWER CIR WESTON FL
33327

611 S HOLLYBROOK DR 202
PEMBROKE PINES FL 33025

2141 N 55 AV HOLLYWOOD FL
33021

7113 NW 107 AV TAMARAC FL
33321

1081 SE 6 AV DANIA FL 33004

100 KINGS POINT DR 302 SUNNY
ISLES BEACH FL 33160

9295 SHADOW WOOD BLVD
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071



In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Void
Payment Void
Payment Void
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

$1

$10
$50

$40
$50
$20
$100

$10
$20

$100
$60
$100
$20
$30
$15
$100
$10

$65

2/17/2021 4:48:01 PM

2/18/2021 5:19:51 PM
2/18/2021 5:38:43 PM

2/19/2021 4:39:25 PM

2/19/2021 5:40:57 PM

2/21/2021 3:29:58 PM

2/25/2021 4:34:47 PM

2/26/2021 12:43:03 PM
3/3/2021 5:03:16 PM

3/3/2021 5:49:03 PM

3/4/2021 11:19:55 AM

3/4/2021 3:25:13 PM

3/7/2021 3:56:42 PM

3/9/2021 1:22:35 PM

3/9/2021 3:41:34 PM

3/11/2021 4:24:14 PM

3/12/2021 5:36:24 PM

3/14/2021 12:29:00 PM

3/17/2021 11:46:57 AM

3/17/2021 11:56:01 AM

3/17/2021 12:05:45 PM

3/17/2021 12:13:58 PM

3/17/2021 12:14:21 PM

3/18/2021 12:06:26 PM

3/18/2021 6:05:41 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0759905 LATOYA TAYLOR

P0941616 ELIZABETH CADET
P0403423 VIVIAN GOSHEN

P0289790 RITA TREITMAN

P1017266 LISSETT SABALLOS

P1017872 ROSMARIE TSCHUDI

P0956549 JODI PRITCHARD

P0852933 CHRISTOPHER D'AMBROSIO
P0000002 BROWARD COUNTY ANIMAL

CARE
P0215324 KAREN MCSWAIN
P1019204 DAMARIS RATTAZZI
P0483168 JEFFERY RODRIGUEZ
P1018983 DUSSIE SMITH, AMOY
P0494496 NICOLE KILLMER
P0014584 RUTH SAVITT
P0102327 VICTORIA RAMOS
P0000002 BROWARD COUNTY ANIMAL

CARE
P0570301 EDWARD CORNEJO
P0235514 ELLEN M ONEILL
P0235514 ELLEN M ONEILL
P0483168 | JEFFERY RODRIGUEZ
P0483168 JEFFERY RODRIGUEZ
P0483168 JEFFERY RODRIGUEZ

P1020616 DENIS TRUBIANO

P1020544 AMBER SMITH
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6200 NW 44 ST 203 LAUDERHILL
FL 33319
581 NE 175 ST MIAMI FL 33162

2563 JARDIN WY WESTON FL
33327

3501 N KEYSER AV VILLA 8
HOLLYWOOD FL 33021

4720 NW 8 DR PLANTATION FL
33317

18001 SW 60 ST SW RANCHES FL
33331

820 S RIO VISTA BLVD FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33316

210 SW 2 PL DANIA FL 33004

2400 SW 42 ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

7290 MCARTHUR PKY
HOLLYWOOD FL 33024

1496 SW 28 WY FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

5050 SW 27 AV A DANIA FL 33312

6800 NW 46 CT LAUDERHILL FL
33319

835 NE 21 DR B WILTON MANORS
FL 33305

7113 NW 107 AV TAMARAC FL
33321

8602 BRIDLE PATH CT DAVIE FL
33328

2400 SW 42 ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

4641 NE 3 AV OAKLAND PARK FL
33334

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

709 SW 20 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315

5050 SW 27 AV A DANIA FL 33312

5050 SW 27 AV A DANIA FL 33312
5050 SW 27 AV A DANIA FL 33312
712 DIPLOMAT PKY HALLANDALE
FL 33009

12024 MAGAZINE ST 9305
ORLANDO FL 32828



In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house
In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

In-house

WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)
DONATION U-10,000 (SN)

DONATION U-10,000 (SN)
DONATION U-10,000 (SN)
DONATION U-10,000 (SN)
DONATION U-10,000 (SN)
DONATION U-10,000 (SN)

DONATION U-10,000 (SN)
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(LIFE SAVING)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(SPAY NEUTER)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(SPAY NEUTER)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(SPAY NEUTER)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(SPAY NEUTER)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(SPAY NEUTER)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$25
$25
$40
$25
$100

$50
$30

$20
$21
$35

$20
$50

$20
$500
$1
$200

$500
$50

$10
$50

$25

3/20/2021 4:11:21 PM

3/20/2021 5:56:13 PM

3/23/2021 12:20:48 PM

3/23/2021 4:50:25 PM

3/23/2021 5:07:09 PM

3/23/2021 5:16:21 PM

3/23/2021 5:16:51 PM

3/24/2021 11:41:10 AM

3/24/2021 4:40:39 PM

3/26/2021 4:32:21 PM

3/27/2021 5:56:31 PM
3/28/2021 12:13:58 PM

3/28/2021 3:46:20 PM

3/28/2021 5:36:04 PM

3/30/2021 11:58:25 AM

1/14/2021 5:59:30 PM
1/17/2021 5:03:27 PM

1/17/2021 5:04:37 PM

1/21/2021 12:03:54 PM

3/3/2021 5:04:06 PM

3/7/2021 12:45:19 PM

3/31/2021 5:43:23 PM
1/1/2021 3:35:14 PM

1/1/2021 4:22:42 PM

1/1/2021 7:41:53 PM

1/2/2021 9:48:31 AM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P1020066

P1020513

P1020977

P1020446

P1020148

P1020133

P1020133

P1021095

P0647166

P0608521

P1021387
P1021101

P1021426

P0627747

P0716115

P0836933
P1014086

P0791927

P0977025

P1019079

P0154383

P1021717
P1013088

P0243165

P1013091

P0775905

LUIS GARCIA

MAXIMO BENCE

ANGEL ERBELLA

JARED FISCHGRUND

ADRIENNE WILLMENG

JUAN RODRIGUEZ

JUAN RODRIGUEZ

MICHAEL ROMANS

PASQUALE CATAPANO

MICHELE KEMPKA

YASHIRA SALCEDO
REGINA CORRADO

CHRISTOPHER WALKER

ALINA GONZALEZ

KARA MIELZAREK

MARY-JO BROOKS
RUDY GARCIA

DIANA LOPEZ

VALERIE BEALE

DORIAN QUINTERO

KRYSTLE BOWERS

NICOLAE POPESCU
MAGGIE CHAMBERS

MARGARET HAMBERGER

JAYA THOTTIYILTHAZHE

BRAD STERL
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195 TAFT BLVD CLEWISTON FL
33440

6041 NE 4 AV OAKLAND PARK FL
33334

948 NE 24 AV POMPANO BEACH
FL 33062

501 SE 2 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33301

1869 DOGWOOD DR MARCO
ISLAND FL 34145

1043 SW 2 ST HALLANDALE FL
33009

1043 SW 2 ST HALLANDALE FL
33009

1501 NW 115 TER PLANTATION FL
33323

275 GATE RD 107 HOLLYWOOD FL
33024

321 NW 134 AV PLANTATION FL
33325

10320 SW 50 TER MIAMI FL 33165

3370 BEAU RIVAGE DR POMPANO
BEACH FL 33064

601 NW 82 AV 222 PLANTATION FL
33324

8210 FLORIDA DR #119
PEMBROKE PINES FL 33025

1109 NE 15 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33304

8581 SW 20 PL DAVIE FL 33324

1201 SW 31 AV FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

524 SW 72 AV N LAUDERDALE FL
33068

624 E 20 ST 6F NEW YORK NY
10009

410 SW 71 TER PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33023

6522 W OSCEOLA CIR
HOLLYWOOD FL 33024

132 SE 3 AV DANIA FL 33004

1455 KUMRY RD QUAKERTOWN
PA 18951

2208 S CYPRESS BEND DR 307
POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

17643 SW 18TH ST MIRAMAR FL
33029

301 NE 29 ST WILTON MANORS FL
33334



WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

$10
$5
$5
$10
$1
$10
$5
$5
$15
$40
$15
$5
$5
$5
$15
$5
$1
$

$25

=

0

$25
$5
$10
$2
$10

$5

1/2/2021 11:10:40 AM

1/2/2021 11:45:52 AM

1/2/2021 11:02:23 PM

1/3/2021 12:44:35 AM

1/3/2021 1:27:01 PM

1/5/2021 8:37:35 AM

1/5/2021 12:19:06 PM

1/5/2021 1:14:42 PM

1/5/2021 4:08:52 PM

1/5/2021 4:22:38 PM

1/6/2021 4:06:33 PM

1/8/2021 5:11:17 PM

1/9/2021 2:28:09 PM

1/10/2021 7:43:06 PM

1/11/2021 1:30:29 PM

1/11/2021 8:04:46 PM

1/12/2021 2:15:38 PM

1/12/2021 5:57:03 PM

1/14/2021 10:18:40 AM

1/14/2021 7:42:33 PM

1/14/2021 9:39:06 PM

1/15/2021 2:38:46 PM

1/15/2021 4:48:21 PM

1/16/2021 2:39:31 PM

1/16/2021 5:22:44 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P1013097

P1013099

P0404869

P1013105

P1013131

P0683355

P0563225

P1013439

P0675034

P0640128

P1013602

P0810272

P0882931

P0554696

P0841815

P0638441

P0953475

P0630918

P0505555

P0121450

P0984493

P0923237

P0977166

P1014428

P0403372

DEBORAH GOEBEL

BARRY EBENSTEIN

LUISA GONZALEZ

LISA JONES

JENNIFER ZAYAS

SUSETTE PAULEY

TATIANA RUIZ

SUSAN ZACKON

LEONARD VICTORY

REBECA PEREZ

CONSTANCE WOODS

MONICA HERNANDEZ

NANCY SHAPIRO

MARGARITA POMARE

STEPHEN DOBIE

ANA SAAVEDRA-LOPEZ

LUANN GIBBONS

REGAN HINERMAN

JOYCE RUSSELL

JOHN DOUGLAS

MICHAEL AMBROSIO

DEBBIE DUKE

EUGENIA COLE-RUSSELL305

LILIANA LOZADA

MICHELLE KRUG
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302 CORNELL DR LAKE WORTH
BEACH FL 33460

1211 NE 33RD ST POMPANO
BEACH FL 33064

6623 SHERIDAN ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33024

9095 SOUTHERN ORCHARD RD S
S DAVIE FL 33328

6431 SW 19 ST N LAUDERDALE FL
33068

3403 ROBBINS RD POMPANO
BEACH FL 33062

6950 SW 173 WY SW RANCHES FL
33331

347 N NEW RIVER DR E 1705 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

12458 SW 44 CT MIRAMAR FL
33027

6801 FALCONSGATE AV DAVIE FL
33331

13319 SW 30 ST MIRAMAR FL
33027

2283 NW 157 LN PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33028

6330 OLDE MOAT WY DAVIE FL
33331

2473 SW 177 TER MIRAMAR FL
33029

2309 NE 20 AV WILTON MANORS
FL 33305

8230 NW 69 AV TAMARAC FL 33321

2761 OCEAN CLUB BLVD 301
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

3201 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

120 NW 39 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33309

1130 SW 71 AV PLANTATION FL
33317

6829 NW 14 ST PLANTATION FL
33313

1920 NE 55 CT FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33308

644 NW 158TH LN PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33028

11200 ORANGE DR DAVIE FL 33330

5340 NW 30 CT MARGATE FL 33063
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Donation
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Donation
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WebLicense/
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Donation
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Donation
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Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation
WebLicense/

Donation

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post
Payment Post

Payment Post

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
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DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

$20
$1
$5

$50
$2

$10
$10
$5
$5
$10

$5
$20

$5
$10
$2
$10
$10
$5
$5
$10

$

=

5
$1
$5

$20

$5

1/16/2021 7:47:09 PM

1/17/2021 10:03:54 AM

1/17/2021 1:33:36 PM

1/17/2021 5:12:16 PM
1/17/2021 7:04:18 PM

1/19/2021 1:09:48 PM

1/21/2021 10:41:44 AM

1/21/2021 12:59:55 PM

1/22/2021 12:31:30 PM

1/23/2021 2:54:53 PM

1/23/2021 5:41:04 PM
1/24/2021 4:39:27 PM

1/24/2021 6:07:10 PM

1/28/2021 10:28:53 AM

1/28/2021 3:05:47 PM

1/29/2021 11:26:58 AM

1/29/2021 12:25:55 PM

1/29/2021 2:51:10 PM

1/30/2021 9:24:34 AM

1/30/2021 12:19:01 PM

1/31/2021 9:34:17 AM

2/1/2021 4:25:07 PM

2/3/2021 12:03:20 PM

2/5/2021 9:50:45 AM

2/5/2021 1:03:45 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0079741 LORRIE JONES

P0807230 FRANK LARDANI

P1014483 BASIL ECONOMOU

P0982046 KIM PETRONE
P0885257 HOLLY THOMPSON

P1014572 CARLOS DEL CORRAL

P0071450 HELEN JOSEPH

P0328322 LISA SARNO

P0995498 BEN MALENSEK

P0517424 DEBBIE TAYLOR

P0170323 MELANIE HALE
P0408841 TERRI CHADDERTON

P0233600 MARGARET RITTER

P0423408 DAVID COHEN

P0354403 EDWARD BIGGS

P0171794 CARLA TEICH

P1015705 JACQUELINE MCBEAN

P0940146 MARCELA GAVIRIA

P0948678 HILDELISA ORTEGA-STORY

P0823070 INGRID ALCANTARA

P0907178 BHAGWAN S GUPTA

P1015991 CHARLES GILLETTE

P0836774 MARIA LEON

P0988199 JILL OSIT

P0785875 RICHARD WAGMAN
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6809 SW 11 ST PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33023

1656 N 14 TER HOLLYWOOD FL
33020

621 BEDFORD WAY WESTON FL
33326

7 LARK LN NORWALK CT 06851

500 E LAS OLAS BLVD 1502 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

2080 S OCEAN DR HALLANDALE
FL 33009

421 NW 34 ST OAKLAND PARK FL
33309

1164 SE 1 TER DEERFIELD BEACH
FL 33441

2626 NE 9 AV WILTON MANORS FL
33334

7850 W MCNAB RD 314 TAMARAC
FL 33321

4000 SW 72 WY DAVIE FL 33314

516 HENDRICKS ISLE 5 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

3710 N 53 AV HOLLYWOOD FL
33021

1717 NE 17 TER FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33305

5731 NW 24 ST MARGATE FL 33063

5794 NW 48 DR CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33067

9760 FOREST DR MIRAMAR FL
33025

981 SEVILA CIR WESTON FL 33326

900 RIVER REACH DR 125 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33315
7801 NW 74 AV TAMARAC FL 33321

2751 S OCEAN DR 804S
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

11500 NW 25TH ST PLANTATION FL
33323

2200 SW 67 TER MIRAMAR FL
33023

10540 NW 18TH PL PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

712 NW 29 CT WILTON MANORS

FL 33311
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DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

$1
$25

$1
$2

$5
$25
$10
$50
$25
$1
$25
$2
$20
$2
$5
$5
$5

$25

$5
$20
$1
$10
$20
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2/7/2021 8:11:52 PM

2/8/2021 2:50:18 PM

2/8/2021 5:33:39 PM
2/9/2021 11:02:13 AM

2/9/2021 3:31:40 PM

2/9/2021 5:13:46 PM

2/9/2021 6:39:08 PM

2/10/2021 8:58:05 AM

2/10/2021 7:09:09 PM

2/11/2021 6:28:16 PM

2/11/2021 7:59:25 PM

2/12/2021 8:49:22 AM

2/12/2021 2:38:55 PM

2/14/2021 9:59:19 AM

2/15/2021 12:41:25 PM

2/15/2021 3:12:31 PM

2/16/2021 4:07:50 PM

2/17/2021 2:32:03 PM

2/18/2021 11:23:12 AM

2/18/2021 11:31:35 AM

2/18/2021 2:56:19 PM

2/18/2021 4:53:43 PM

2/19/2021 7:46:54 PM

2/21/2021 1:17:13 PM

2/21/2021 1:31:55 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0907874

P0046284

P0941189
P1017075

P0112835

P0940993

P0938928

P1017092

P0846722

P0972636

P0029573

P0946093

P0007128

P0919227

P0894133

P0782286

P1017755

P0861194

P0683559

P0913676

P0042185

P0437857

P0377393

P0299463

P1017996

SOFIA GONZALEZ

JAMES BUTKUS

BRYAN AMAT
DIEGO CORREA

PATRICIA HUMPAGE

HELENE BERGEOT

JOYCE VARELA

JOSH KIRBY

SAMUEL SCARNECCHIA

JESSICA WEATHERSPOON

LUCILLE SCAVONE

CATHARINE JOHNSON

CINDY FATOLITIS

SEAN DUCIE

PAUL LAYA

MICHAEL CAMPBLIN

ALEKSANDRA SIMANIC

SUZANNE LASSITER

JENNIFER LANNON

LORENA YEPES

PATRICIA CASSE

JOAN MINTZ

SUZANNE WENTZEL

DONNA LIBERTY

JOSHUA SALTER
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987 SW 147 TER HOLLYWOOD FL
33027

1207 BUCHANAN ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33019

1260 SW 116 WY DAVIE FL 33325

1034 NE 18TH AVE 101 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33304
1235 NW 66 AV MARGATE FL 33063

18810 SW 29 ST MIRAMAR FL
33029

7900 NW 6 ST 105 PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

1419 NE 16 TER FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33304

1731 NW 104 TER PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

831 NW 85 TER 2113 PLANTATION
FL 33324

12071 NW 59 ST CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33076

1207 SW 46 TER 0 DEERFIELD
BEACH FL 33442

6810 RALEIGH ST HOLLYWOOD FL
33024

1731 NE 42 ST POMPANO BEACH
FL 33064

5011 NW 115 TER CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33076

15950 SW 7 ST PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33027

419 N FEDERAL HWY 201
HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009
4521 NE 15 WY OAKLAND PARK FL
33334

11241 NW 22 ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

315 SE 11 TER 301 DANIA FL 33004

1900 NE 21 AV FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33305

7235 LEMON GRASS DR
PARKLAND FL 33076

430 SE 3 AV S POMPANO BEACH
FL 33060

531 SW 113 AV PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33027

1811 NE 56TH ST 1 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33308
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DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION U-10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
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(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

$3
$5

$5
$15
$5
$15
$10
$2
$10
$1
$3
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$10
$1
$20
$10

$100

2/22/2021 12:12:47 PM
2/22/2021 1:22:39 PM

2/23/2021 3:24:11 PM

2/25/2021 5:50:50 PM

2/28/2021 2:19:07 PM

3/1/2021 10:45:43 AM

3/1/2021 11:53:26 AM

3/1/2021 9:50:40 PM

3/2/2021 7:12:04 PM

3/2/2021 7:45:49 PM

3/4/2021 12:06:47 PM

3/5/2021 9:33:21 PM

3/7/2021 10:11:18 AM

3/7/2021 10:15:05 AM

3/7/2021 5:02:19 PM

3/7/2021 6:54:53 PM

3/8/2021 9:52:49 AM

3/8/2021 9:50:52 PM

3/9/2021 9:15:55 AM

3/9/2021 11:39:39 AM

3/10/2021 8:18:23 PM

3/13/2021 8:12:55 AM

3/14/2021 3:14:54 PM

3/15/2021 9:10:49 AM

3/16/2021 12:14:18 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0844216
P0897508

P0625273

P0395709

P0586520

P1018820

P1018824

P0329514

P0127126

P1018998

P0994426

P1019433

P0815321

P0965731

P0439777

P0767700

P0170384

P1019649

P0073631

P0988029

P1000536

P1020141

P1020164

P0834557

P0603703

EDUARDO MACIAS
COREY PRIETO

MARY GARRITY

CHRISTINE NOVARO

MEAGAN ALBRIGHT

THOMAS SUTHERLAND

ALBERTO LEMOS ARAUJO

NETO
AMELIA ROCHER

PATRICIA WATSON

WILLIAM SCHNEIDER

MARISE JIMENEZ

WALTER MEDINA

CHARLENE THOMAS

CHRISTINE BONET

PATRICIA FOGEL

GILBERTO ARTUZA

DEAN DICIAULA

PEDRO MUNOZ

SUSAN KORNGOLD

PAULA MOYA

CELESTE AUGER MUNSHI

ANABEL FIGUEREDO
MARTINEZ

ELAINE STRAVELLA
JOSEPH GRANO

JOYCE KRZEMIENSKI
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1284 SW 115 AV DAVIE FL 33325

15190 SW 46 CT MIRAMAR FL
33027

3080 NE 47 CT 402 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33308

2528 ROYAL PALM WY WESTON
FL 33327

1312 SW 19 ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33315

1549 PASSION VINE CIR WESTON
FL 33326

8450 BLUE COVE WAY PARKLAND
FL 33076

11110 SPRINGFIELD PL COOPER
CITY FL 33026

920 NW 92 AV PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33024

9546 SW 1ST CT CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33071

4124 LONG LEAF LN HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

6180 SW 4TH PL MARGATE FL
33068

9243 NW 18 ST PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33024

2925 GARDEN DR COOPER CITY
FL 33026

5220 NE 18 AV FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33334

11055 WATERCREST CIRE
PARKLAND FL 33076

4719 GARFIELD ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

11210 TRADEWIND WAY 11210
COOPER CITY FL 33026

14481 HICKORY CT DAVIE FL 33325

20860 NW 3 CT PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33029

4966 NW 100TH TER CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33076

8211 NW 12TH ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

4750 NE 27TH AVE FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33308

1700 SW 22 AV FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

8320 NW 16 ST PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33024
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DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION U-10,000
DONATION U-10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)
DONATION UNDER $10,000
DONATION UNDER $10,000
(GENERAL)

$15

$10
$10

$5
$

$10

=

0

$5
$100
$25

$5

$5
$5

$25
$5

3/18/2021 12:06:57 AM
3/18/2021 2:54:03 PM

3/19/2021 11:15:59 PM

3/20/2021 12:58:00 PM

3/21/2021 11:01:02 AM

3/21/2021 11:21:01 AM

3/21/2021 3:04:49 PM

3/22/2021 9:08:55 AM

3/22/2021 9:37:57 AM

3/22/2021 10:06:48 AM

3/22/2021 12:36:51 PM

3/22/2021 1:31:53 PM

3/22/2021 2:14:02 PM

3/22/2021 7:07:52 PM

3/22/2021 7:35:46 PM

3/23/2021 10:37:08 AM

3/23/2021 2:24:40 PM

3/24/2021 6:42:51 PM

3/25/2021 10:07:13 AM

3/26/2021 4:25:38 PM

3/26/2021 4:58:43 PM

3/28/2021 12:14:38 PM

3/30/2021 7:58:25 PM

3/31/2021 9:00:34 AM
3/31/2021 2:31:31 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0944381
P1020700

P0127157

P1020812

P0959818

P1020821

P0692041

P0864624

P0874354

P0988191

P0910404

P0998628

P1020925

P0880758

P0015639

P0996055

P0896513

P0986595

P0856804

P0681268

P0980158

P0886863

P0836458

P0138013
P0256826

MADELENE GARCIGA
ANGELICA GUERRERO

SUSAN DEL CORO

JESSICA VILLAFRANCA

JAMES ZIMMERMAN

ANDREA PINTO

BARBARA PAPOUCHADO

MARIA WESTINNER

LLOYD SIGRIST

FRANCESCA CAMPODONICO

THOMAS GODFREY

ANA KAFOUSE

JASSETTE HORNE

LEYLA CANO

JULIE WILPON

LINDA ARNOLD

ALICIA SINGH

RAGHUNANDAN

IVETTE JIMENEZ

SANDRA GARZON

PROVIANA NIETO FIGUEROA

HUGO GUSTAVO GONZALEZ

LISETTE DIAZ

RACHEL LAMONTAGNE

BARBARA HIAASEN
ODESSA PERLER
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6410 NW 30 ST SUNRISE FL 33313

3828 WILDERNESS WAY CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33065

16593 NW 5 CT PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33028

2236 SW 14TH ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

18690 SW 39 CT MIRAMAR FL
33029

1301 NE 17TH AVE 3 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33304

1701 N 45 AV HOLLYWOOD FL
33021

2350 NW 86 LN E CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065

2650 S COURSE DR 109 POMPANO
BEACH FL 33069

12665 NW 56TH ST CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33076

5202 NW 51 CT COCONUT CREEK
FL 33073

10631 NW 39 ST CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065

1411 SW 87TH WAY PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33025

8 PALM ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33023

955 NW 202 AV PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33029
10911 SW 11TH CT DAVIE FL 33324

7571 MADEIRA ST MIRAMAR FL
33023

6270 PLYMOUTH LN DAVIE FL
33331

9921 NOB HILL PL SUNRISE FL
33351

1599 SW 190 AV PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33029

5151 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD 202
LAUDERDALE LAKES FL 33313

7357 NW 61 TER PARKLAND FL
33067

525 LIVE OAK LN WESTON FL
33327

14401 SW 24 ST DAVIE FL 33325

8509 NW 9 PL PLANTATION FL
33324
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1/2/2021 11:10:40 AM

1/2/2021 11:02:23 PM

1/3/2021 11:51:04 AM

1/3/2021 1:27:01 PM

1/3/2021 6:32:33 PM

1/4/2021 11:30:05 AM

1/6/2021 9:27:50 PM

1/8/2021 11:58:42 AM

1/10/2021 11:50:28 AM

1/10/2021 6:24:51 PM

1/11/2021 2:16:23 PM

1/12/2021 2:15:38 PM

1/12/2021 4:34:52 PM

1/14/2021 9:30:01 AM

1/15/2021 7:53:02 PM

1/16/2021 11:39:37 AM

1/16/2021 5:32:15 PM

1/17/2021 2:10:42 PM

1/17/2021 7:04:18 PM

1/18/2021 2:21:32 PM

1/19/2021 12:02:35 PM

1/19/2021 12:26:47 PM

1/21/2021 11:54:58 AM
1/25/2021 8:23:51 AM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P1013097

P1013097

P0404869

P0980540

P1013131

P1013136

P0951018

P1013609

P0930229

P0715813

P0016820

P0634934

P0953475

P0819459

P0318476

P0810161

P1014423

P1014431

P0807372

P0885257

P0985017

P0914440

P1014571

P0615644
P0911961

DEBORAH GOEBEL

DEBORAH GOEBEL

LUISA GONZALEZ

CLARA ACEVEDO

JENNIFER ZAYAS

KEONGEUN LEE

ALEXANDRA FLANNERY

CHRIS CLEWS

BETTI/ STEVEN TODD

ELYZABETH MUNOZ

GEORGANNE MCKELLIGETT

LISA HEARY

LUANN GIBBONS

KAREN BERGAMASCHI

NORMAN WELCH

MARIFER AVERY

SORAYA FUMERO

FATIH SAHIN

SUZANNA BLASKOVIC

HOLLY THOMPSON

ANA MUNDY

ANA KATERINA DAVIS

ELIZABETH CAMP

MINDY GREEN
DINA BUNN
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302 CORNELL DR LAKE WORTH
BEACH FL 33460

302 CORNELL DR LAKE WORTH
BEACH FL 33460

6623 SHERIDAN ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33024

6061 NW 90 AV TAMARAC FL 33321

6431 SW 19 ST N LAUDERDALE FL
33068

1825 SW 30TH ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33315

3110 NE 58TH ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33308

1460 SE 8TH CT DEERFIELD
BEACH FL 33441

4560 NW 85 AV LAUDERHILL FL
33351

891 SAVANNAH FALLS DR
WESTON FL 33327

1209 NE 6 ST POMPANO BEACH FL
33060

2097 SW 29 AV FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

2761 OCEAN CLUB BLVD 301
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

1204 SE 3 ST POMPANO BEACH FL
33060

9361 CHELSEA DR S PLANTATION
FL 33324

8456 NW 40 ST COOPER CITY FL
33024

3811 SW 160 AV 106 MIRAMAR FL
33027

3702 CORAL TREE CIR COCONUT
CREEK FL 33073

2639 N RIVERSIDE DR 305
POMPANO BEACH FL 33062

500 E LAS OLAS BLVD 1502 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

1001 NW 106TH TER 106
PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026
10914 NW 12 DR PLANTATION FL
33322

1360 SW 82ND TER 623
PLANTATION FL 33324

6562 S ANISE CT DAVIE FL 33314

802 SW 13 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33315
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$5
$1
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1/25/2021 3:00:59 PM

1/26/2021 10:39:05 AM

1/27/2021 1:46:09 PM

1/27/2021 6:38:35 PM

1/28/2021 3:05:47 PM

1/30/2021 8:05:36 PM

1/31/2021 9:42:40 PM

2/1/2021 4:25:07 PM

2/2/2021 3:15:26 PM

2/2/2021 3:59:34 PM
2/3/2021 11:37:58 AM

2/3/2021 3:42:25 PM

2/7/2021 8:11:52 PM

2/8/2021 8:46:19 AM

2/9/2021 11:02:13 AM

2/12/2021 8:59:10 AM

2/14/2021 9:59:19 AM

2/14/2021 2:38:47 PM

2/15/2021 12:12:06 PM

2/15/2021 12:41:25 PM

2/16/2021 5:40:21 PM

2/16/2021 8:47:27 PM

2/17/2021 6:05:08 PM

2/18/2021 11:23:12 AM

2/18/2021 4:53:43 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0954798

P0842829

P0769163

P0867218

P0354403

P1015738

P0834161

P1015991

P0219104

P0242497
P0667776

P0817655

P0907874

P0263509

P1017075

P0985651

P0919227

P1017307

P1017742

P0894133

P0050134

P0624978

P0722221

P0683559

P0437857

TANIA POLANCO

JENNIFER CORREA

VARA HEYMAN

CRYSTAL KORI

EDWARD BIGGS

MARIE ZOELLER

VANINA BENNETT

CHARLES GILLETTE

HENRI HAGE

COLIN HAYES
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8961 NW 6 CT PLANTATION FL
33324

3000 PALM TRACE LANDINGS DR
115 DAVIE FL 33314

6910 SW 1 ST MARGATE FL 33068

12721 SW 52 ST MIRAMAR FL
33027
5731 NW 24 ST MARGATE FL 33063

3009 NW 46TH ST TAMARAC FL
33309
12635 NW 11 PL SUNRISE FL 33323

11500 NW 25TH ST PLANTATION FL
33323

671 NW 48 AV COCONUT CREEK
FL 33063

7550 SW 42 CT DAVIE FL 33314

BRUNILDA MARTINEZ GARCIA 1716 NE 8 ST FORT LAUDERDALE

LYDIA PERNICIARO

SOFIA GONZALEZ

CARMELITA RESH

DIEGO CORREA

MARIA CASTILLO

SEAN DUCIE

DIANA RIMA

PENNY SCHLOSSER

PAUL LAYA

SUZANNE SAWINKO

BENITA HOWARD

STEVEN HOLTZ

JENNIFER LANNON

JOAN MINTZ

FL 33304

1970 SW 81 AV #204 N
LAUDERDALE FL 33068

987 SW 147 TER HOLLYWOOD FL
33027

7001 SW 8 ST PLANTATION FL
33317

1034 NE 18TH AVE 101 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33304

510 SE 5TH AVE 414 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

1731 NE 42 ST POMPANO BEACH
FL 33064

1353 VICTORIA ISLE DR WESTON
FL 33327

7830 NW 85TH AVE TAMARAC FL
33321

5011 NW 115 TER CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33076

1081 NW 162 AV PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33028

5625 NW 121 AV CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33076

2310 NE 41 ST LIGHTHOUSE POINT
FL 33064

11241 NW 22 ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

7235 LEMON GRASS DR
PARKLAND FL 33076
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$10
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$25
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2/18/2021 6:53:31 PM

2/19/2021 9:05:42 AM

2/19/2021 2:13:33 PM

2/21/2021 2:16:56 PM

2/22/2021 12:12:47 PM
2/24/2021 6:43:12 PM

2/25/2021 12:51:26 AM

2/27/2021 12:35:01 PM

2/27/2021 12:42:43 PM

2/28/2021 1:44:40 PM

3/1/2021 7:08:15 PM

3/2/2021 8:25:17 AM

3/2/2021 7:45:49 PM

3/4/2021 12:06:47 PM

3/5/2021 1:30:47 PM

3/7/2021 9:29:33 AM

3/7/2021 10:15:05 AM

3/7/2021 6:32:59 PM

3/8/2021 9:52:49 AM

3/9/2021 9:07:57 AM

3/9/2021 7:21:01 PM

3/11/2021 10:28:00 PM

3/13/2021 8:12:55 AM

3/13/2021 9:26:30 AM

3/16/2021 10:21:13 AM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P1017796

P1017828

P0606671

P0025418

P0844216
P0640104

P0023449

P1018652

P0656235

P1018684

P0955276

P1018986

P1018998

P0994426

P1019429

P0994214

P0965731

P0289282

P0170384

P0174285

P1019885

P0751063

P1020141

P0372126

P0875843

KYLE AUSTIN

JAY LYONS

STEWART LOPEZ

JEAN ZIGLER

EDUARDO MACIAS
BETH SULLIVAN-JAWITZ

FROLIC MARTIN

KAREN MARTIN

IAN ELLIS

BRIAN CHARTRAND

DEANNA SOLIMENA

CASEY AUSTIN

WILLIAM SCHNEIDER

MARISE JIMENEZ

JOHN JAIRO PEREIRA

JULIA IVERS

CHRISTINE BONET

ESTHER KERTZMAN

DEAN DICIAULA

RANDY NIAL

STACY BOMAR

BEATRIZ BRUNO-CALENS

ANABEL FIGUEREDO

MARTINEZ

ROBIN SLOAN

LYNN DRUCKER
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5070 PERIGNON WAY CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33067

2772 NE 3RD ST POMPANO BEACH
FL 33062

8401 NW 35 CT CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065

611 SE 5 CT POMPANO BEACH FL
33060

1284 SW 115 AV DAVIE FL 33325

10979 MAINSAIL DR COOPER CITY
FL 33026

6155 HAWKES BLUFF AV DAVIE FL
33331

16416 SW 29TH ST MIRAMAR FL
33027

16760 SW 36 ST MIRAMAR FL
33027

6936 SW 148TH LN DAVIE FL 33331

10220 REFLECTIONS BLVD W 103
SUNRISE FL 33351

8 NE 16TH PL 1 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33305

9546 SW 1ST CT CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33071

4124 LONG LEAF LN HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

18506 SW 2ND ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33029

7903 NW 74 AV TAMARAC FL 33321

2925 GARDEN DR COOPER CITY
FL 33026

4430 NW 45 TER COCONUT CREEK
FL 33073

4719 GARFIELD ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

2632 NE 28 ST FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33306

811 RENMAR DR PLANTATION FL
33317

640 N PARK RD 4-17 HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

8211 NW 12TH ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

218 N 26 AV HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

845 S SOUTHLAKE DR
HOLLYWOOD FL 33319
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DONATION U-10,000
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DONATION U-10,000
(HELPHEART)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION U-10,000 (LIFE
SAV)

DONATION UNDER $10,000
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(HELPING HEARTS)
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3/18/2021 12:06:57 AM
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3/20/2021 12:58:00 PM

3/21/2021 2:42:21 PM

3/21/2021 3:04:49 PM

3/22/2021 1:31:53 PM

3/22/2021 2:14:02 PM

3/22/2021 7:33:58 PM

3/22/2021 7:35:46 PM

3/24/2021 4:15:05 PM

3/24/2021 4:24:53 PM

3/24/2021 7:47:05 PM

3/25/2021 10:55:30 AM
3/25/2021 5:02:28 PM

3/26/2021 10:45:36 AM

3/26/2021 4:58:43 PM

3/26/2021 5:45:35 PM

3/30/2021 7:58:25 PM

3/31/2021 2:08:31 PM

3/31/2021 2:22:26 PM

1/1/2021 10:22:17 AM

1/2/2021 11:10:40 AM

1/2/2021 12:59:28 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0944381
P0468752

P1020701

P0127157

P1020812

P0779021

P0692041

P0998628

P1020925

P1020935

P0015639

P0915308

P0402480

P0869934

P1021300
P0836293

P0982116

P0980158

P1021397

P0836458

P1006161

P1006161

P0587631

P1013097

P1008685

MADELENE GARCIGA
ANNE DRESCHER

VERONICA LEON

SUSAN DEL CORO

JESSICA VILLAFRANCA

ELENA HOSKINS

BARBARA PAPOUCHADO

ANA KAFOUSE

JASSETTE HORNE

MYRNA VEGA

JULIE WILPON

RYAN MCDONALD

KATHLEEN MCDONALD

DAVID PETERSEN

JUAN PABLO MESA
ERICH PIKE

MARCO GAMBUZZA

HUGO GUSTAVO GONZALEZ

EVAN ANDREWS

RACHEL LAMONTAGNE

MARTHA FERRALES

MARTHA FERRALES

DIANE ARRAZOLA

DEBORAH GOEBEL

BARBARA PARNELL
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6410 NW 30 ST SUNRISE FL 33313

120 SW 101 TER PLANTATION FL
33324

7735 NW 79TH AVE 312 TAMARAC
FL 33321

16593 NW 5 CT PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33028

2236 SW 14TH ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

15041 E WATERFORD DR DAVIE
FL 33331

1701 N 45 AV HOLLYWOOD FL
33021

10631 NW 39 ST CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065

1411 SW 87TH WAY PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33025

700 RICH DR 207 DEERFIELD
BEACH FL 33441

955 NW 202 AV PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33029

9290 JOHNSON ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

9290 JOHNSON ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

700 SW 158 WY PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33027

524 PENTA CT WESTON FL 33327

1505 HIMMARSHEE ST #106 FORT

LAUDERDALE FL 33312

405 N OCEAN BLVD 307 POMPANO
BEACH FL 33062

5151 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD 202

LAUDERDALE LAKES FL 33313

6701 NE 21ST DR FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33308

525 LIVE OAK LN WESTON FL
33327

2370 DOGWOOD CT PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

2370 DOGWOOD CT PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

5140 SW 115 AV COOPER CITY FL
33330

302 CORNELL DR LAKE WORTH
BEACH FL 33460

7061 SW 19 ST PLANTATION FL
33317
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1/2/2021 11:02:23 PM

1/3/2021 12:44:35 AM

1/3/2021 1:27:01 PM

1/3/2021 6:32:33 PM

1/4/2021 11:30:05 AM

1/5/2021 2:45:59 PM

1/5/2021 3:54:05 PM

1/7/12021 5:04:07 PM

1/9/2021 1:08:03 PM

1/10/2021 11:50:28 AM

1/11/2021 11:57:50 AM

1/11/2021 8:48:44 PM

1/12/2021 2:15:38 PM

1/13/2021 4:34:05 PM

1/13/2021 9:34:47 PM

1/14/2021 8:10:26 AM

1/15/2021 9:22:22 PM

1/16/2021 5:32:15 PM

1/17/2021 10:58:06 AM

1/17/2021 7:04:18 PM

1/19/2021 12:02:35 PM

1/23/2021 2:58:39 PM

1/23/2021 7:48:30 PM

1/25/2021 12:38:09 PM

1/25/2021 12:50:47 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0404869

P1013105

P1013131

P1013136

P0951018

P1013338

P0001663

P0913144

P1013835

P0715813

P0888627

P0982366

P0953475

P1014145

P1014149

P0851556

P0348598

P1014431

P0983685

P0885257

P0914440

P1009500

P0699989

P0836545

P0140951

LUISA GONZALEZ

LISA JONES

JENNIFER ZAYAS

KEONGEUN LEE

ALEXANDRA FLANNERY

DOLLY DURAN

MARILENE MULLIGAN

WILLIAM STURGEON

YOLANDE ANDERSON

ELYZABETH MUNOZ

ALEJANDRA BENITEZ

ELENA VASILKOVSKIY

LUANN GIBBONS

MARIA CERON

PAMELA DEDONA

SERGIO TIO

MATHANA LEES

FATIH SAHIN

DONNA AHLBUM

HOLLY THOMPSON

ANA KATERINA DAVIS

SAMANTHA GREY

JUDITH SCHWARTZ

LUZ HERNANDEZ

SARA SINGER
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6623 SHERIDAN ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33024

9095 SOUTHERN ORCHARD RD S
S DAVIE FL 33328

6431 SW 19 ST N LAUDERDALE FL
33068

1825 SW 30TH ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33315

3110 NE 58TH ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33308

411 8 56 TER HOLLYWOOD FL
33023

229 GARDEN CT LAUDERDALE-
BTS FL 33308

1632 NE 33 ST A OAKLAND PARK
FL 33334

4001 SW 58TH AVE WEST PARK
FL 33023

891 SAVANNAH FALLS DR
WESTON FL 33327

5794 NW 119 TER CORAL
SPRINGS FL

3340 PALOMINO DR 213
HOLLYWOOD FL 33024

2761 OCEAN CLUB BLVD 301
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

13670 SW 50 CT MIRAMAR FL
33027

1200 HILLSBORO MILE 2204
HILLSBORO BEACH FL 33062
8450 NW 61 PL PARKLAND FL
33067

1530 NE 25 CT POMPANO BEACH
FL 33064

3702 CORAL TREE CIR COCONUT
CREEK FL 33073

660 NW 49 AV COCONUT CREEK
FL 33063

500 E LAS OLAS BLVD 1502 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

10914 NW 12 DR PLANTATION FL
33322

1932 SW 69 AV N LAUDERDALE FL
33069

2141 SW 28 TER FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

2997 OAKTREE LN HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

995 LAKEWOOD CT WESTON FL
33326
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1/25/2021 4:20:18 PM

1/27/2021 6:38:35 PM

1/28/2021 11:58:05 AM

1/28/2021 3:05:47 PM

1/29/2021 1:48:39 PM

1/29/2021 3:33:00 PM

1/31/2021 12:59:27 PM

1/31/2021 9:42:40 PM

2/1/2021 4:25:07 PM

2/4/2021 9:08:29 AM

2/7/2021 8:11:52 PM

2/9/2021 11:02:13 AM

2/9/2021 3:26:25 PM

2/11/2021 11:12:02 AM

2/14/2021 9:59:19 AM

2/14/2021 12:48:14 PM

2/15/2021 11:44:49 AM

2/15/2021 12:41:25 PM

2/16/2021 12:23:14 PM

2/16/2021 3:56:03 PM

2/17/2021 6:05:08 PM

2/18/2021 9:12:29 AM

2/18/2021 11:23:12 AM

2/18/2021 4:53:43 PM

2/19/2021 2:13:33 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0443366

P0867218

P0878960

P0354403

P0490004

P0983976

P0778344

P0834161

P1015991

P0958824

P0907874

P1017075

P0959736

P0786645

P0919227

P0039060

P0800947

P0894133

P0806195

P1017753

P0722221

P0201708

P0683559

P0437857

P0606671

STELLA RINCON

CRYSTAL KORI

MIRIAM KHRIS

EDWARD BIGGS

STEPHANIE YASKAL

JOAN GRAY

CAREN PRICE

VANINA BENNETT

CHARLES GILLETTE

BEAR WEBER

SOFIA GONZALEZ

DIEGO CORREA

MICHELE FRIEDLANDER

JOHN BECKFORD

SEAN DUCIE

SUSANNE JOSEPH

MARTA SCUDERI-OTERO

PAUL LAYA

MARK SCHERMEISTER

EILEEN SUAREZ

STEVEN HOLTZ

ROZ SMITH

JENNIFER LANNON

JOAN MINTZ

STEWART LOPEZ
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381 NW 152 AV PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33028

12721 SW 52 ST MIRAMAR FL
33027

9660 NW 66 PL PARKLAND FL
33076

5731 NW 24 ST MARGATE FL 33063

901 S PARK RD 207 HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

11151 NW 15 ST CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33071

13850 APPALACHIAN TRL DAVIE
FL 33325

12635 NW 11 PL SUNRISE FL 33323

11500 NW 25TH ST PLANTATION FL
33323

5241 NE 20 AV FORT LAUDERDALE
FL 33308

987 SW 147 TER HOLLYWOOD FL
33027

1034 NE 18TH AVE 101 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33304

1120 NE 2ND ST FT LAUDERDALE
FL 33301

2943 NW 68 AV MARGATE FL 33063

1731 NE 42 ST POMPANO BEACH
FL 33064

7515 NW 43 CT CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065

11614 SW 13 CT PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33025

5011 NW 115 TER CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33076

231 SW 192 TER PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33029

1911 NW 108TH AVE PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

2310 NE 41 ST LIGHTHOUSE POINT
FL 33064

1314 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL
33019

11241 NW 22 ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

7235 LEMON GRASS DR
PARKLAND FL 33076

8401 NW 35 CT CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065
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2/22/2021 12:12:47 PM
2/24/2021 2:20:38 PM

2/25/2021 10:39:48 AM

2/27/2021 11:08:12 AM

2/28/2021 8:32:16 AM

3/2/2021 8:20:41 AM

3/2/2021 7:45:49 PM

3/4/2021 12:06:47 PM

3/7/2021 10:15:05 AM

3/8/2021 9:52:49 AM

3/8/2021 6:46:35 PM

3/8/2021 9:50:52 PM

3/9/2021 2:28:28 PM
3/10/2021 2:37:23 PM

3/13/2021 8:12:55 AM

3/18/2021 12:06:57 AM
3/19/2021 9:53:13 AM

3/19/2021 11:15:59 PM

3/20/2021 10:32:14 AM

3/20/2021 11:35:35 AM

3/20/2021 12:58:00 PM

3/21/2021 3:04:49 PM

3/22/2021 9:39:27 AM

3/22/2021 12:47:54 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0025418

P1018000

P0844216
P0792450

P0130713

P0366656

P1018676

P1018985

P1018998

P0994426

P0965731

P0170384

P0050134

P1019649

P0732569
P1019895

P1020141

P0944381
P1020780

P0127157

P1020809

P0219398

P1020812

P0692041

P0846544

P0006939

JEAN ZIGLER

KAREN ARTAZA

EDUARDO MACIAS
OSCAR GONZALEZ

ELAINE SMITH

LINDA ANNARINO

NATHALIA MARTINEZ

JOSE ROMANI

WILLIAM SCHNEIDER

MARISE JIMENEZ

CHRISTINE BONET

DEAN DICIAULA

SUZANNE SAWINKO

PEDRO MUNOZ

HENRY CABALLERO
ANDREA MOHAMMED
ANABEL FIGUEREDO

MARTINEZ
MADELENE GARCIGA

BRIAN JAYES

SUSAN DEL CORO

GINGER BAKER

SUSAN ROSENKRANZ

JESSICA VILLAFRANCA

BARBARA PAPOUCHADO

ALEJANDRA ESCUDERO

NINA PANUZZO
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611 SE 5 CT POMPANO BEACH FL
33060

111 GABLES BLVD WESTON FL
33326

1284 SW 115 AV DAVIE FL 33325

1144 FAIRFIELD MEADOW DR
WESTON FL 33327

1728 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL
33020

10519 LA PLACIDA DR N CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33065

585 RACQUET CLUB RD 8
WESTON FL 33326

2850 FOREST HILLS BLVD 112
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065

9546 SW 1ST CT CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33071

4124 LONG LEAF LN HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

2925 GARDEN DR COOPER CITY
FL 33026

4719 GARFIELD ST HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021

1081 NW 162 AV PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33028

11210 TRADEWIND WAY 11210
COOPER CITY FL 33026

4755 SW 73 AV DAVIE FL 33314

612 SW 158TH TER PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33027

8211 NW 12TH ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

6410 NW 30 ST SUNRISE FL 33313

215 N NEW RIVER DR E 1160 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33301

16593 NW 5 CT PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33028

11601 NW 4TH ST PLANTATION FL
33325

930 NW 92 TER PLANTATION FL
33324

2236 SW 14TH ST FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

1701 N 45 AV HOLLYWOOD FL
33021

16672 ROYAL POINCIANA DR
WESTON FL 33326

7461 SW 3 ST PLANTATION FL
33317
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$10,564

3/22/2021 1:31:53 PM

3/22/2021 2:14:02 PM

3/22/2021 7:35:46 PM

3/23/2021 11:55:43 AM

3/24/2021 4:15:05 PM

3/24/2021 4:24:53 PM

3/25/2021 12:01:27 PM

3/25/2021 5:02:28 PM

3/26/2021 9:56:47 AM

3/26/2021 12:24:35 PM

3/26/2021 4:58:43 PM

3/28/2021 1:11:45 PM

3/29/2021 6:34:08 AM

3/30/2021 7:58:25 PM

3/31/2021 2:08:31 PM

3/31/2021 2:22:26 PM

3/31/2021 2:30:34 PM

4/22/2021 10:08:27 AM

P0998628

P1020925

P0015639

P0791580

P0915308

P0402480

P0809868

P0836293

P0979121

P0605557

P0980158

P1021434

P1021522

P0836458

P1006161

P1006161

P0886208

ANA KAFOUSE

JASSETTE HORNE

JULIE WILPON

KARA JUSTICZ

RYAN MCDONALD

KATHLEEN MCDONALD

TATIANA SUAREZ

ERICH PIKE

MORGAN HARLEY

GUSTAVO BOHORQUEZ

HUGO GUSTAVO GONZALEZ

STEVEN WIEDENBAUM954

JENNIFER SEGARRA

RACHEL LAMONTAGNE

MARTHA FERRALES

MARTHA FERRALES

ILEANA LEON
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10631 NW 39 ST CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33065

1411 SW 87TH WAY PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33025

955 NW 202 AV PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33029

2510 NE 31 CT LIGHTHOUSE POINT
FL 33064

9290 JOHNSON ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

9290 JOHNSON ST PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33024

714 SW 2 CT HALLANDALE FL
33009

1505 HIMMARSHEE ST #106 FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33312

5853 SW 89 TER COOPER CITY FL
33314

1945 S OCEAN DR 212
HALLANDALE FL 33009

5151 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD 202
LAUDERDALE LAKES FL 33313

9411 NW 81ST MNR TAMARAC FL
33321

14943 SW 21ST TER MIAMI FL
33185

525 LIVE OAK LN WESTON FL
33327

2370 DOGWOOD CT PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

2370 DOGWOOD CT PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33026

5405 N STERLING RANCH CIR
DAVIE FL 33314
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